Nationale kampioenschappen 2017

Stand

Plc

Jeugdleden zelfstandig

Afdeling 9 Aangewezen Dagfond (4 beste tellen)

Naam

Twan Bomers

Lars Polman

wendK Eertink .
J.Scholten Jeugdlid
Lennart Krijgsman
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Joe Lute Bruinenberg
Pieter Buren

Jodi Huntink

Y. Reintjes

Erik van der Poel
Kevin Hoek

A.C. Bruinenberg

woonplaats

Eibergen
Beek
Enter
Deurningen
Rijssen
Manderveen
Glanerbrug
Wi

e
ulft

Didam
Vriezenveen
Harbrinkhoek
Enschede

Totaal
Punten

week
20

205.
.813

195

344

week
21

week
22

Wee
23

564.
761.
245

372
280.

184.
64.

k

547
564

.044

.832

347

472
428

week week week week
24 25 26 27
786.885 321.337
221.080
478.783
441.349
89.443

week
28

week
29

452.586
665.230

511.702

334.043

week
30

Week
31

week
32



